STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

U.S.State Total
U.S. TERRITORIES

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

Totals may not add due to rounding.

Count

36

26

234
52
21

14
96
29
46

41
17
11
18
18
20

82
58
29
26
15
29

o

14
47
12
71
29

57
13

87
20

18
84
17

156
40

23

1,665

Total

1,135,543
13,482
2,902,919
148,181
14,233,621
993,317
2,341,709
6,974
5,900,031
3,616,935
331,270
226,920
5,680
15,704,492
2,208,112
1,272,712
3,173,458
177,761
421,422
664,977
19,566,786
6,451,365
2,450,718
858,764
1,654,267
782,080
2,690
10,838
10,922
240,443
2,360,569
174,238
3,288,004
845,174
1,380
5,068,580
115,933
782,584
6,528,338
1,953,665
4,423
490,447
4,922,796
861,973
253,615
10,971,861
410,689
154,018
1,062,411
346

127,759,431
90,164

Small
Business

676,983
6,549
1,505,503
44,411
6,437,460
476,005
969,694
6,204
570,696
2,072,179
199,229
136,003
2,185
3,261,698
1,326,927
689,974
1,047,770
119,259
257,207
212,597
5,634,231
2,419,750
1,179,557
369,277
847,878
361,714
735

5,460
7,607
191,276
768,642
103,158
1,127,849
428,851
550
1,440,520
69,019
226,688
2,191,792
284,641
4,172
280,396
1,977,305
396,912
154,921
4,675,965
233,262
93,075
451,856
99

45,945,694
69,922

%

59.6
48.6
51.9
30.0
452
47.9
41.4
89.0

9.7
57.3
60.1
59.9
385
20.8
60.1
54.2
33.0
67.1
61.0
32.0
28.8
375
48.1
43.0
51.3
46.3
27.3
50.4
69.6
79.6
32.6
59.2
34.3
50.7
39.8
28.4
59.5
29.0
33.6
14.6
94.3
57.2
40.2
46.0
61.1
426
56.8
60.4
425
28.7

36.0
775

Summary of DoD Subcontracting Program by State
Fiscal Year 2007

Small %
Disadvantaged
Business

145,119 12.8

1,303 9.7
58,752 20
3,982 2.7
942,896 6.6
83,227 8.4
49,574 2.1
90 13
94,660 16
404,067 11.2
57,893 175
22,352 9.9
690 12.2
508,498 32
38,183 17
47,905 3.8
13,318 0.4
14,237 8.0
22,062 52
4,726 0.7

645,379 33
252,371 3.9

38,822 16
47,362 55
27,075 16
18,258 23
51 1.9
1,522 14.0
207 1.9
1,332 0.6
133,156 5.6
15,309 8.8
66,187 2.0
19,099 23
40 29
78,216 15
4,469 3.9
12,080 15
408,145 6.3
73,654 3.8
32 0.7
31,745 6.5

196,405 4.0
126,033 14.6

1,363 0.5
722,860 6.6
22,295 5.4
3,273 21
17,333 16
0 0.0

5,477,611 4.3
10,530 117

Table II-2

Women Owned
Small Business

79,637
2,962
177,683
3,918
1,001,183
90,418
150,452
41
88,744
294,443
58,350
13,511
112
647,205
93,029
126,279
98,696
15,142
20,905
17,631
1,034,941
278,566
85,887
31,383
160,352
19,729
219
1,234
2,653
4,531
123,482
18,704
138,660
67,643
276
269,426
8,428
12,005
311,169
24,481
29
38,596
345,751
57,042
13,929
730,998
20,324
14,084
94,777
0

6,889,642
9,926

%

5.4
11.0

HBCU/MI

81

220

8,787
1,460

42

1,506

1,135

50
1,008
5,425

2,839

1,086
54

35,603

%

HUBZone
Small
Business

29,133
1,250
81,407
5,697
183,346
42,943
16,474
34
16,175
224,091
10,358
17,328
0
134,388
12,451
27,874
5,240
9,251
12,640
3,550
159,485
75,347
62,581
8,816
49,537
11,591
234

14
4,273
1,221
32,882
10,180
58,206
31,085
31
42,949
10,790
2,487
263,482
12,009

20,875
199,585
16,266
1,971
245,075
17,442
6,852
23,810

2,202,706
10,323

%

17
114

Veteran Owned
Small Business

98,907
690
152,706
2,021
495,410
72,056
84,214

29,159
243,523
18,187
9,322
927
329,410
551,107
66,683
14,701
15,660
13,072
16,355
671,255
243,664
94,655
29,862
40,092
24,305

228
2,567
2,168

116,973
6,479
103,940
34,865
16
111,901
2,078
7,980
277,878
23,277

8,586
177,931
19,994
8,654
887,980
13,982
5,088
27,945

5,158,454
707

%

Service Disabled
Veteran Owned
Small Business

5,733
681
20,095
57
149,651
32,702
7,180
0
11,614
58,087
5,972
646
885
34,927
4,569
6,498
396
3,853
1,357
3,132
107,507
42,338
36,674
8,592
6,300
1,810
0

155
117
151
15,027
924
18,061
7,100
11
24,931
528
413
33,122
12,710
0
3,721
47,741
7,257
7
396,055
2,028
459
4,545
0

1,126,388
99

%



** Grand Total ** 1,674 127,849,595 46,015,616 36.0 5,488,140 4.3 6,899,568 5.4 35,609 0.0 2,213,029 17 5,159,161 4.0 1,126,487 0.9

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.
Totals may not add due to rounding.
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